STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

CARDINAL GLEN PHASE 2B

53B2158

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	4	ea	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,200.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,300.00	\$ 13,200.00
38"X60" RCP AE	2	ea	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
Engineering @ 10%			. ,	\$ 500.00
			\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,500.00
		T		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
r		T		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		L		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		 _		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		
E :				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		 _		
E :				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<u></u>
Francisco di con (2) 400/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Total Cost		 -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				<u> </u>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		-		
		+		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		+		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		 -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
:				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 18,700.00

Prepared By:	JD		
Date:	6/8/2017		

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

CARDINAL GLEN PHASE 2B

53B2158

PIPES

111 20	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	•	209	LF	\$ 39.50	\$ 8,255.50
Engineering (@ 10%				\$ 825.55
Total Cost				\$ 43.45	\$ 9,081.05
38"X60" HER	CP	69	LF	\$ 111.50	\$ 7,693.50
Engineering (@ 10%				\$ 769.35
Total Cost				\$ 122.65	\$ 8,462.85
		$\Gamma^{}$			
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost		└ +			
Engineering (ଲି 1 . %				
Total Cost	5 1070				
					
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost					
	Ð 400/				
Engineering (Total Cost	w 10%				
i otai Cost					
Engineering (<u> </u>				
Total Cost					
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (ମ 10%				
Total Cost	3 1078	+			
		+			
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost		L			
	~				
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost		├ ┼			
Engineering (<u> </u>				
Total Cost	J 1070	 			
					
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (@ 10%				
Total Cost		├			L
Engineering (ମି 10%			<u> </u>	
Total Cost	۳ ۱ <i>۵</i> /0				
					<u> </u>
GRAND TOT	AL COST				\$ 17,543.90

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	6/8/2017